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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Petskova Iryna MINSK   -14 F 4,00/55/18.25 4,50/52   494,38 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 3,00/52 1,00/55/18.25   426,97 
3   Vrabcova Katerina SNM   -14 F 5,50/34 1,50/49   168,54 
4   Khatkouskaya Alena MINSK   -14 F 2,00/46 2,50/43   116,85 
5   Zelenkova Simona VLS   -14 F 2,00/34 1,00/34   8,99 

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 4,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/18.25   468,09 
2   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 4,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   361,70 
3   Kerpcar Juraj TRIX   -14 M 3,50/55/18.25 5,50/52   329,79 
4   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 1,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25   287,23 
5   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 1,50/37 1,50/55/18.25   287,23 
6   Liasnoi Arseni MINSK   -14 M 5,00/52 0,50/52   234,04 
7   Artsiomau Yahor MINSK   -14 M 5,25/49 3,00/46   124,47 
8   Danisheusky Ivan MINSK   -14 M 1,50/46 1,50/46   82,98 
9   Melnik Stsiapan MINSK   -14 M 2,00/40 2,00/40   34,04 

10   Harbachuk Viktar MINSK   -14 M 4,00/37 2,00/40   34,04 
11   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 4,25/37 0,50/37   18,09 
12   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 1,00/37 1,00/37   4,26 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00   852,27 
2   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 3,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   625,00 
3   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25 0,50/34   590,91 
4   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 3,50/34 4,00/55/16.00   500,00 
5   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 3,50/55/18.25 4,00/52   352,27 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 2,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   760,00 
2   Vasko Alexander TRIX   -17 M 0,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   760,00 
3   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 4,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00   690,00 
4   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 1,00/58/14.25 2,00/58/13.00   640,00 
5   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 0,50/58/14.25 1,50/58/13.00   630,00 
6   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 2,50/58/16.00 3,00/58/14.25   540,00 
7   Hynek Radovan TRIX   -17 M 2,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   300,00 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 1,50/55/13.00   453,49 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vesely Petr SWP   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 4,25/58/12.00   642,86 
2   Necas Zdenek DOL   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25 1,50/58/13.00   397,96 
3   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00 5,00/37   183,67 
4   Polidor Ales WSN   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25   114,80 
5   Necas Jan DOL   Ope M 1,00/37 4,00/37   10,20 

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Khatkouskaya Alena MINSK   -14 F 2240 3250   493,92 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 2740 2610   416,41 
3   Vrabcova Katerina SNM   -14 F 1900 1990   302,43 
4   Petskova Iryna MINSK   -14 F 1970 1840   299,39 
5   Starkova Isabela SKO   -14 F 1100 1290   196,05 
6   Zelenkova Simona VLS   -14 F 950 490   144,38 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Straltsou Hleb MINSK   -14 M 3860 1550   513,98 
2   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 3080 2650   410,12 
3   Liasnoi Arseni MINSK   -14 M 2900 1450   386,15 
4   Artsiomau Yahor MINSK   -14 M 2850 2500   379,49 
5   Harbachuk Viktar MINSK   -14 M 2100 2250   299,60 
6   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 2210 1030   294,27 
7   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 1700 2030   270,31 
8   Danisheusky Ivan MINSK   -14 M 1930 1850   256,99 
9   Kerpcar Juraj TRIX   -14 M 1670 1860   247,67 

10   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 1350 1820   242,34 
11   Melnik Stsiapan MINSK   -14 M 1400 1490   198,40 
12   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 1120 1120   149,13 
13   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 810 910   121,17 
14   Cespivo Marek WSN   -14 M 840 440   111,85 
15   Jetleb Tomas VLS   -14 M 170 170   22,64 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 4060 3910   464,00 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 3500 3660   418,29 
3   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 3250 2520   371,43 
4   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 2870 1300   328,00 
5   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 2030 2020   232,00 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vasko Alexander TRIX   -17 M 4840 6730   640,34 
2   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 5730 6440   612,75 
3   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 3180 4130   392,96 
4   Hynek Radovan TRIX   -17 M 850 3460   329,21 
5   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 3140 2850   298,76 
6   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 1410 2880   274,02 
7   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 1800 1730   171,27 
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Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 2640 2940   251,71 
2   Gerencsery Ladislav WSN   Ope M 2670   228,60 

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Petskova Iryna MINSK   -14 F 16,1m 17,8m   410,65 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 13,1m 14,2m   273,76 
3   Zelenkova Simona VLS   -14 F 13,3m 13,6m   250,95 
4   Khatkouskaya Alena MINSK   -14 F 10,8m 11,4m   173,81 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kerpcar Juraj TRIX   -14 M 20,9m 22,6m   402,56 
2   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 21,7m 22,5m   399,36 
3   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 21,4m 22,4m   396,17 
4   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 17,8m 19,3m   297,12 
5   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 17,5m 17,0m   239,62 
6   Artsiomau Yahor MINSK   -14 M 14,9m 14,7m   157,74 
7   Danisheusky Ivan MINSK   -14 M 12,0m 12,5m   109,82 
8   Liasnoi Arseni MINSK   -14 M 12,3m 12,4m   107,82 
9   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 12,4m 11,8m   107,82 

10   Harbachuk Viktar MINSK   -14 M 11,3m 11,7m   93,85 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 34,6m 33,8m   730,16 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 33,6m 33,0m   703,70 
3   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 28,9m 28,3m   579,37 
4   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 21,8m 21,4m   391,53 
5   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 20,9m 20,7m   367,72 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 44,5m 43,7m   798,61 
2   Vasko Alexander TRIX   -17 M 41,6m 41,4m   731,48 
3   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 40,8m 0,0m   712,96 
4   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 39,5m 37,4m   682,87 
5   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 32,7m 31,1m   525,46 
6   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 28,2m 28,6m   430,56 
7   Hynek Radovan TRIX   -17 M 27,4m 26,0m   402,78 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Polidor Ales WSN   Ope M 46,3m 44,5m   497,66 
2   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 40,9m 40,6m   371,50 
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Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Petskova Iryna MINSK   -14 F 494,38  299,39  410,65  1204,42 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 426,97  416,41  273,76  1117,14 
3   Khatkouskaya Alena MINSK   -14 F 116,85  493,92  173,81  784,58 
4   Zelenkova Simona VLS   -14 F 8,99  144,38  250,95  404,32 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 468,09  294,27  396,17  1158,53 
2   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 287,23  410,12  297,12  994,47 
3   Kerpcar Juraj TRIX   -14 M 329,79  247,67  402,56  980,02 
4   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 287,23  242,34  399,36  928,93 
5   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 361,70  270,31  239,62  871,63 
6   Liasnoi Arseni MINSK   -14 M 234,04  386,15  107,82  728,01 
7   Artsiomau Yahor MINSK   -14 M 124,47  379,49  157,74  661,70 
8   Danisheusky Ivan MINSK   -14 M 82,98  256,99  109,82  449,79 
9   Harbachuk Viktar MINSK   -14 M 34,04  299,60  93,85  427,49 

10   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 4,26  121,17  107,82  233,25 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 852,27  464,00  730,16  2046,43 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 500,00  418,29  703,70  1621,99 
3   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 590,91  328,00  579,37  1498,28 
4   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 625,00  371,43  367,72  1364,15 
5   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 352,27  232,00  391,53  975,80 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Vasko Alexander TRIX   -17 M 760,00  640,34  731,48  2131,82 
2   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 760,00  612,75  712,96  2085,71 
3   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 690,00  392,96  798,61  1881,57 
4   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 630,00  274,02  682,87  1586,89 
5   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 640,00  298,76  430,56  1369,32 
6   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 540,00  171,27  525,46  1236,73 
7   Hynek Radovan TRIX   -17 M 300,00  329,21  402,78  1031,99 

Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 183,67  226,03  371,50  781,20 

Chief Judge
Zdenek Necas

Homologator
Tomas Lizler

Scorer
Svecova Petra


